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Ave ¥
164
123
202
172
204
133
156
167
159
131
142
92
148
107
184
131
140
74
171
162
138
172
160
132
164
183
161

172

Name
Bartzis, Brandon
Bartzis, Holly
Daley, Dawson
Fitzpatrick, Kaitlyn

Nimchuk, Molly

Oberhammer, Cheyanne

Patricio, Anthony
Schindel, Ryder
Andronowich, Joseph
Baker, Zack

Berg, David
Bergerman, Ridley
Bloos, Samantha
Bloos, Wllliam
Bockman, Augusta
Boisvert, Aleah
Boisvert, Brayden
Boyd, Charlotte
Bryant, Ethan
Bryant, Justine
Buniak, Chase
Buniak, Cooper
Campbell, Amellia
Campbell, Hannah
Carson, Nathan
Cayco, Lance
Cayco, Renz

Colborne, Lillian
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140
66

150
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171
85
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137
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122
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157
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210
139
150
161
156
121
136

157

Cotterall, Travis
Cox, Jacob

Cox, Joshwa
Garing, Dean
Gauthier, Evan
Haggett, Jordan
Haggett, Sydney
Harasym, Brayden
Hawkins, Kaija
Ibasco, Andrei
Jolly, Kristen
Kennedy, Brayden
Kimber, Addison
Kimber, Nathan
Lee, Nathan
Leganchuk, AJ
Leganchuk, Bella
Lien, Aris

Luu, Connor
McKinnon, Jackson
Orosz, Brooklyn
Orosz, Logan
Orosz, Shiann
Potter, Israel
Quick, Noah
Raccio, Connor
Raccio, Joren
Reimer, Jaymie
Reimer, Kaysie
Rempel, Meghan

Ridders, Ryan
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69 Schroeter, Ezra
102 Tan, Brandon
170 Tan, Jovan
165 Tan, Sam
148 Tran, Calleigh
159 Tran, Ciana
172 Visarra, Vanessa
113 Warren, Rylee
133 Wong, Liam
189 Wong, Willex
155 Zieler, Emma
166 Androschuk, Bryce
162 Bryant, Justine
173 Cotterall, Travis
166 Cox, Joshwa
179 Higgens, Brayden
89 Kimber, Nathan
137 Lee, Nathan
138 Lee, Ronan
133 Oberhammer, Cheyanne
157 Ridders, Ryan
135 Ross, Sara
146 Sit, Alvin
121 Taing, Aaron
159 Tran, Ciana
164 Bartzis, Brandon
123 Bartzis, Holly
74 Boyd, Charlotte
147 Burton, Claire
154 Burton, Vice
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164 Carson, Nathan
95 Choi, Sean
89 Cox, Jacob
166 Cox, Joshwa
202 Daley, Dawson
193 Garing, Dean
202 Ho, Matthew
207 Ho, Tommy
137 Lee, Nathan
110 Leganchuk, AJ
109 Leganchuk, Bella
122 Luu, Connor
163 McVicar, Chase
105 Oberhammer, Addisyn
133 Oberhammer, Cheyanne
116 Olsen, Bryan
156 Patricio, Anthony
210 Potter, Israel
157 Ridders, Ryan
68 Ross, Claire
77 Ross, Sarah
161 Schopper, Hailey
146 Sit, Alvin
121 Taing, Aaron
109 Taing, Ronin
92 Tetlock, Raylene
105 Tkach, Alistair
117 White, Matthew
189 Wong, Willex
185 Wright, Damon
137 Wright, Peyton
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165

148

189
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123

184

162
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Bloos, Samantha
Boyd, Charlotte
Buniak, Chase
Buniak, Cooper
Burton, Vice
Gauthier, Evan
Hawkins, Kaija
Higgens, Brayden
Ibasco, Andrei
Jobin, Vincent
Kimber, Addison
Litvinchuk, Addison
McKinnon, Jackson
McVicar, Chase
Navin, Trentin
Nimchuk, Molly
Norman, Kaiden
Oberhammer, Addisyn
Ridders, Ryan
Ross, Connor
Schopper, Hailey
Tan, Sam

Tran, Calleigh
Wong, Willex
Bartzis, Brandon
Bartzis, Holly
Bockman, Augusta
Bryant, Justine
Cayco, Lance

Colborne, Lillian
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133
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131
140
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154
183
161
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193

127

Daley, Dawson
Garing, Dean
Gauthier, Evan
Jobin, Vincent
Korozsi, Stephanie
Lee, Nathan
Litvinchuk, Addison
Litvinchuk, Maddux
Navin, Trentin
Nimchuk, Molly
Oberhammer, Cheyanne
Proulx, Eric
Rempel, Meghan
Ross, Connor
Schindel, Ryder
Schopper, Hailey
Scofield, Tianna
Wong, Willex
Wright, Damon
Wright, Peyton
Androschuk, Bryce
Boisvert, Aleah
Boisvert, Brayden
Boyd, Charlotte
Burton, Claire
Burton, Vice

Cayco, Lance
Cayco, Renz
Cotterall, Travis
Garing, Dean

Haggett, Jordan
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764899

768700
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133
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109

159
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123
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Haggett, Sydney
Harasym, Brayden
Higgens, Brayden
Holmes, Isabella
Lee, Ronan
McVicar, Chase

Norman, Kaiden

Oberhammer, Addisyn
Potter, Israel
Ross, Claire
Ross, Connor
Ross, Sara

Ross, Sarah
Schopper, Hailey
Tran, Calleigh
Visarra, Vanessa
Warren, Rylee
White, Matthew
Wong, Willex
Jobin, Vincent

Korozsi, Stephanie

Nimchuk, Molly

Oberhammer, Cheyanne

Taing, Aaron

Taing, Ronin
Andronowich, Joseph
Baker, Zack

Bartzis, Brandon
Bartzis, Holly

Berg, David
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161
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Bergerman, Ridley
Bloos, Samantha
Bloos, Wllliam
Buniak, Chase
Buniak, Cooper
Campbell, Amellia
Campbell, Hannah
Choi, Sean

Daley, Dawson
Ibasco, Andrei
Jolly, Kristen
Kennedy, Brayden
Leganchuk, AJ
Leganchuk, Bella
Luu, Connor
Navin, Trentin
Norman, Kaiden
Olsen, Bryan
Orosz, Brooklyn
Orosz, Logan
Orosz, Shiann
Patricio, Anthony
Quick, Noah
Raccio, Connor
Raccio, Joren
Reimer, Jaymie
Reimer, Kaysie
Schindel, Ryder
Taing, Ronin

Tan, Brandon

Tan, Jovan
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165

92

105

133

185

137

155

166

184

171

162

183

161

172

173

25

192

127

140

150

179

85

89

114

152

92

153

171

180

135

Tan, Sam

Tetlock, Raylene
Tkach, Alistair
Wong, Liam
Wright, Damon
Wright, Peyton
Zieler, Emma
Androschuk, Bryce
Bockman, Augusta
Bryant, Ethan
Bryant, Justine
Cayco, Lance
Cayco, Renz
Colborne, Lillian
Cotterall, Travis
Douglas, Oliver
Gauthier, Evan
Haggett, Jordan
Haggett, Sydney
Hawkins, Kaija
Higgens, Brayden
Kimber, Addison
Kimber, Nathan
Lien, Aris
Litvinchuk, Addison
McKinnon, Jackson
Navin, Trentin
Norman, Kaiden
Ross, Connor

Ross, Sara

766023

768828

771534

766024

770086

768825

766025

773618

769990

769991

769988

774016

774019

769992

773052

772156

769997

769984

769983

769996

772166

769986

769987

769985

769982

769995

770000

769998

772193

774723
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148
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159
133
155
147
164
89

166
137
110
76

116
156
188
136
167
185
137
164
172
202
207
126
105
116
157
146
165
105

159

Scofield, Tianna
Tran, Calleigh
Tran, Ciana

Wong, Liam
Zieler, Emma
Burton, Claire
Carson, Nathan
Cox, Jacob

Cox, Joshwa

Lee, Nathan
Leganchuk, AJ
Litvinchuk, Maddux
Olsen, Bryan
Patricio, Anthony
Proulx, Eric
Rempel, Meghan
Schindel, Ryder
Wright, Damon
Wright, Peyton
Carson, Nathan
Fitzpatrick, Kaitlyn
Ho, Matthew

Ho, Tommy
Ibasco, Andrei
Oberhammer, Addisyn
Olsen, Bryan
Ridders, Ryan

Sit, Alvin

Tan, Sam

Tkach, Alistair

Andronowich, Joseph

768833
770261
770484
769993
773644
773660
770532
770044
770043
772897
770051
770041
770053
773654
770047
770046
773058
770092
770049
774814
770483
770001
770004
773657
770094
770096
770085
771604
773663
774579

764973


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event

Team Event
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EYTBA Youth All Events
131 Baker, Zack
142 Berg, David
92 Bergerman, Ridley
148 Bloos, Samantha
107 Bloos, Wllliam
184 Bockman, Augusta
171 Bryant, Ethan
162 Bryant, Justine
138 Buniak, Chase
172 Buniak, Cooper
160 Campbell, Amellia
132 Campbell, Hannah
172 Colborne, Lillian
89 Cox, Jacob
166 Cox, Joshwa
150 Hawkins, Kaija
126 Ibasco, Andrei
171 Kennedy, Brayden
85 Kimber, Addison
89 Kimber, Nathan
137 Lee, Nathan
110 Leganchuk, AJ
109 Leganchuk, Bella
114 Lien, Aris
122 Luu, Connor
92 McKinnon, Jackson
157 Orosz, Brooklyn
155 Orosz, Logan
147 Orosz, Shiann
139 Quick, Noah

765013

765002

764951

764983

764983

764933

764942

764933

765002

765002

764962

765013

764933

764942

764942

764933

764973

764951

765637

765637

764951

764983

764983

765637

765646

764942

765013

764962

764962

764973
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161
156
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121
109
102
170
165
159
133
155
166
164
123
147
154
202
179
138
163
153
171
156
68

77

167
146
131

74

Raccio, Connor
Raccio, Joren
Reimer, Jaymie
Reimer, Kaysie
Ridders, Ryan
Taing, Aaron
Taing, Ronin
Tan, Brandon
Tan, Jovan

Tan, Sam

Tran, Ciana
Wong, Liam
Zieler, Emma
Androschuk, Bryce
Bartzis, Brandon
Bartzis, Holly
Burton, Claire
Burton, Vice
Daley, Dawson
Higgens, Brayden
Lee, Ronan
McVicar, Chase
Navin, Trentin
Norman, Kaiden
Patricio, Anthony
Ross, Claire
Ross, Sarah
Schindel, Ryder
Sit, Alvin
Boisvert, Aleah

Boyd, Charlotte

764993
764993
764993
764993
765013
765646
765646
764951
764962
764973
765637
765646
765002
765740
765739
765739
765738
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765738
765740
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765739
768820
768820
765740
765740
768820
768820
768842

766062
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161

172
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114

152

76

163

204

105

210

188

180

161

148

172

113

117

189

148

172

172

209

Carson, Nathan
Cayco, Lance
Cayco, Renz
Fitzpatrick, Kaitlyn
Garing, Dean
Gauthier, Evan
Haggett, Jordan
Haggett, Sydney
Hawkins, Kaija
Jobin, Vincent
Kimber, Addison
Lien, Aris
Litvinchuk, Addison
Litvinchuk, Maddux
McVicar, Chase
Nimchuk, Molly
Oberhammer, Addisyn
Potter, Israel
Proulx, Eric

Ross, Connor
Schopper, Hailey
Tran, Calleigh
Visarra, Vanessa
Warren, Rylee
White, Matthew
Wong, Willex
Bloos, Samantha
Buniak, Cooper
Fitzpatrick, Kaitlyn

Jobin, Vincent

766037

766061
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766044

768839
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201 Jolly, Kristen
195 Korozsi, Stephanie
204 Nimchuk, Molly
147 Orosz, Shiann
150 Raccio, Connor
161 Raccio, Joren
156 Reimer, Jaymie
136 Rempel, Meghan
123 Bartzis, Holly
184 Bockman, Augusta
162 Bryant, Justine
183 Cayco, Lance
161 Cayco, Renz
202 Daley, Dawson
172 Fitzpatrick, Kaitlyn
193 Garing, Dean
66 Harasym, Brayden
202 Ho, Matthew
207 Ho, Tommy
201 Jolly, Kristen
122 Luu, Connor
133 Oberhammer, Cheyanne
210 Potter, Israel
135 Ross, Sara
69 Schroeter, Ezra
148 Scofield, Tianna
146 Sit, Alvin
92 Tetlock, Raylene
105 Tkach, Alistair
159 Tran, Ciana
113 Warren, Rylee
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133

148

147

154

179

201

163

210

135

)

Wong, Liam
Bloos, Samantha
Burton, Claire
Burton, Vice
Higgens, Brayden
Jolly, Kristen
McVicar, Chase
Potter, Israel

Ross, Sara

772171

774722

774722

774722

770106

770106

770106
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